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- Preschool - Elementary - Middle School -

August

14 Mon
15 Tues
24 TH

31 TH
September
4 Mon
7/8  Th/F
14/15 TH/F
20 Wed
26 Tues
28 TH
October

10 Tues
18 Wed
21 Sat
30  Mon
31 Tues
November
10 Fri
15 Wed
17 Fri
20-22 M-W
23/24 TH/F
December
4/5 MW/T
7 Th

8 Fri
20 Wed
25/26 M/T
27-29 W-F

**Must sign-up for the “Fun Days". Half day: 6:30 am.-12:00 pm. $25.00/day or Full day: 6:30 am.-5:30 pm. $50.00/day

CALVARY

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Preschool
Events Calendar
2023/2024
January
Meet the Teacher Day 172 M/T
Drop by for a few minutes 3-5 W-F
Between 9:30 am- 11:00 am 8 Mon
First Day of School 10 Wed
Back to School Night 7:00 pm 15 Mon
Parents Only Please 24 Wed
*Inside Out Day February
5-15 M-TH
Labor Day/Closed 14 We.d
School Pictures 16 Fri
Sensory Screening 19 Mon
Family Chapel 9:15 am 20 TU?S
*Johnny Appleseed Day 23 Fri
Fall Concert, Dinner March
4-8 M-F
Candy Collection 4 Mon
Family Chapel 9:15 am 13 Wed
CCS/CCP Annual Auction 14/15  TH/F
*Harvest Party 27 W(?d
Closed In-service 29 _ Fri
Light the Night 5:30 pm April
@Calvary Church 1 Mon
12 Fri
Veterans' Day/Closed
Family Chapel 9:15 am 23 Tues
*Friendsgiving Lunch 24 Wed
Open Regular Hours 26 Fri
Day Care/Fun Days May
Closed/ Thanksgiving 2 TH
9 TH
*Tree Lighting 27 Mon
(Wear red/green) 29 Wed
Christmas Program 7 pm
*All School PT Day 30/31 TH/F
Family Chapel 9:15 am
Closed June
3 Mon

Open/Fun Days **Must sign up

*** Summer enrollment begins in April
* Spirit Days: Please have your child dress up! Your child's teacher will send out detailed information.

“6row in the grace, and knowledge of our

Lord and Savior Jesus Christ..."
2 Peter 3:18

Jesus First
Education Second
All in Excellence

Closed

Open/Fun Days **Must sign up
School Resumes

Family Chapel 9:15 am
Closed/MLK Jr. Holiday
*Snow Day

CCP/CCS Re-Enrollment
Family Chapel 9:15 am
Closed/Lincoln’'s Day
Closed/Presidents’' Day
Open Enrollment
*Great Americans Day

Read Across America
*Dr. Seuss Day

Parent Appreciation Day
Spring Pictures

Family Chapel 9:15 am
Closed/6Good Friday

Closed/Easter Break
Grandparents Day/Half Day
Closed @ Noon/ In-Service
*Hat Day

Family Chapel 9:15 am
Walk-a-Thon

National Day of Prayer

Art Show 5:30 pm.

Memorial Day/Closed
End of Year Concert 11:00 am
Closed at Noon!

Closed

***First Day of Summer
School



